®
The Evanesce is an In-Ceiling Front Projection Screen for non-dedicated media rooms with MaxWhite® FG front projec-
tion screen material.
Evanesce Series Product Brochure
Evanesce Series
The Evanesce is an In-Ceiling Front Projection Screen for non-dedicated media rooms with
MaxWhite™ FG front projection screen material.
1 www.elitescreens.com/evanesce

(B1)
Screen
Fully
Deployed
(B2)
Case
Height
(B3)
Overall
Height
(B4)
Bottom
Border
(B5)
C C1 C2 C3 C4 C5 C6
IHOME126VW2-E8 126"(4:3) 100.8 2.0 109.1 111.4 93.3 108.9 75.6 8.0 86.6 4.6 91.2 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME90HW2-E24 90"(16:9) 78.5 1.5 86.3 88.6 70.5 86.1 44.1 24.0 71.1 4.6 75.8 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME106HW2-E18 106"(16:9) 92.4 2.0 100.2 102.6 84.4 100.0 52.0 18.0 73.0 4.6 77.6 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME112HW2-E16 112"(16:9) 97.6 2.0 105.4 107.8 89.7 105.2 54.9 16.0 73.9 4.6 78.6 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME126HW2-E20 126"(16:9) 109.8 2.0 117.6 120.0 101.9 117.4 61.8 20.0 84.8 4.6 89.4 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME114XW2-E20 114"(16:10) 96.7 2.0 104.7 107.1 89.0 104.5 60.4 20.0 83.4 4.6 88.1 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME120XW2-E18 120"(16:10) 101.8 2.0 109.6 111.9 93.8 109.4 63.6 18.0 84.6 4.6 89.2 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME132XW2-E12 132"(16:10) 112.0 2.0 119.8 122.1 104.0 119.6 70.0 12.0 85.0 4.6 89.6 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME110C-E24 110"(2.35:1) 101.2 2.0 109.1 111.4 93.3 108.9 43.1 24.0 70.1 4.6 74.7 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME106H2-E14-AUHD 106"(16:9) 92.4 2.0 100.2 102.6 84.4 99.8 52.0 14.0 69.0 4.6 73.6 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME126H2-E12-AUHD 126"(16:9) 109.8 2.0 117.6 120.0 101.9 117.2 61.8 12.0 76.8 4.6 81.4 3.0 3.9 2.0 36.4 5.7 7.1 45.1-47.4 5.8
IHOME140H2-E6-AUHD 140"(16:9) 122.0 2.0 129.9 131.5 114.2 129.5 68.7 6.0 77.0 5.9 82.9 2.4 5.3 2.0 36.4 6.9 8.3 45.1-47.4 6.9
Unit: inch
Model
Screen
Diag. &